L I D S A V E R ™ C A B I N E T S I N G L E L I D D I S P E N S E R S
Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
The Vollrath Company, L.L.C.
1236 North 18th Street
Sheboygan, WI 53081-3201 U.S.A.
Customer Service: 800.628.0830

DIMENSIONS (INCHES (CM))
LIDSAVER™ DISPENSER CABINETS
How to Order
Configure your dispenser in two easy steps at www.vollrath.com/Dispenser-Item-Builder.htm
Step 1
Select a LidSaver™ Type
Step 2
Select Cabinet
Configuration
Step 3
Components Sequence
(bottom to top and/or left to right)
L=LidSaver™, C=Cup Dispenser,
S=Straw Dispenser, P=Condiment
Pocket
Step 4
Assign Component Codes to Positions
(See Component Matrices below for
specific selections and price)
Item Description Code
Number of
Positions Code Description
Component
Type Code
LS01 LidSaver™
with clear
faceplate and
clear door.
C
1 Single 1 1 LidSaver L
2 Vertical 2V 2 LidSavers LL
2 Horizontal 2H
1 LidSaver, 1 Cup LC
1 LidSaver, 1 Condiment
Pocket LP
LS01B LidSaver™
with black
faceplate and
clear door.
B
3 Vertical 3V
3 LidSavers LLL
1 LidSaver, 2 Cups LCC
3 Horizontal 3H
1 LidSaver, 1 Cup, 1 Straw LCS
1 LidSaver, 1 Cup,
1 Condiment Pocket LCP
4 Vertical 4V 1 LidSaver, 3 Cups LCCC
1 LidSaver, 2 Cups, 1 Straw LCCS
4 Horizontal 4H
1 LidSaver, 2 Cups,
1 Condiment Pocket LCCP
2 LidSavers, 2 Cups LCLC
2 Vertical,
2 Horizontal 4X
2 LidSavers, 2 Cups LLCC
3 LidSavers, 1 Straw LLLS
4 LidSavers 4L
Create additional configurations at
Position
1
Position
2
Position
3
Position
4
Your
Selection - - - -
EXAMPLE C 4V LCLC - AB - A - AD - A = C4V-LCLC-AB-A-AD-A
Lid Code Matrix ACCESSORIES For details visit www.vollrath.com.
Manufacturer

Positions Code Description
Component
Type Code
LS01S18
LidSaver™ cabinet
with clear faceplate
and clear door.
Accommodates lids
2¾" to 4¾"
E
1 Single 1 1 LidSaver L
2 Vertical 2V 2 LidSavers LL
3 Vertical 3V 3 LidSavers LLL
2 Horizontal 2H
3 Horizontal 3H
LS01S18B
LidSaver™ cabinet
with black faceplate
and clear door.
Accommodates lids
2¾" to 4¾"
F
Position
1
Position
2
Position
3
Your
Selection - - -
EXAMPLE E 3V LLL - AB - AE - AJ = E3V-LLL-AB-AE-AJ
E3V-LLL-AB-AE-AJ
3
2
1
321
Place each component code in a
position in the cabinet, from bottom
to top and/or left to right.
Vertical
Horizontal
Lid Code Matrix
Manufacturer
Part No. Code
Manufacturer
Part No. Code
Berry™ DLTI310 Domed AB Dart® 32SLR AQ
Berry™ DLTI310SS AC Dixie® 9542 AR
Berry™ DLTI402 Domed AD Dixie® 955 JY
Berry™ DLTI402SS AE Dixie® TP9542 AS
Berry™ DLTI408 Domed AF Dixie® TP9550 JZ
Berry™ DLTI408SS AG International Paper LCRS 32 AT
Dart® 16EL AJ International Paper LCTS 44 AU
Dart® 16LCDH AK Sweetheart® LGX12R AY
Dart® 16RCL AL Solo® 626 AZ
Dart® 16SL AM Solo® DL626 BB
Dart® 20SL AN Solo® DLR642 BC
Dart® 20SLR AO Solo® LD16A BD
Dart® 32SL AP
Additional lids are available. Find the full Dispenser Code Lookup
Tables file at www.vollrath.com/Dispenser-Item-Builder.htm
Dart, Solo and Sweetheart are registered trademarks of Dart Container Corporation. Berry is a
trademark of Berry Plastics Corporation. Dixie is a registered trademark of Georgia-Pacific.
International Paper is a registered trademark of International Paper.
NOTE: LidSaver™ items are custom products and are non-returnable.
Cabinet Height Width Depth Cabinet Height Width Depth
Single 7³⁄₈ (18.7) 6⁷⁄₈ (17.5) 20¼ (51.4) Three Vertical 21³⁄₈ (54.3) 6⁷⁄₈ (17.5) 20¼ (51.4)
Two Vertical 14³⁄₈ (36.5) 6⁷⁄₈ (17.5) 20¼ (51.4) Three Horizontal 7³⁄₈ (18.7) 20¼ (51.4) 20¼ (51.4)
Two Horizontal 7³⁄₈ (18.7) 13¾ (34.9) 20¼ (51.4) Four Vertical 28³⁄₈ (72.1) 6⁷⁄₈ (17.5) 20¼ (51.4)
L I D S A V E R ™ C A B I N E T S I N G L E L I D D I S P E N S E R S
The Vollrath Company, L.L.C.
1236 North 18th Street
Sheboygan, WI 53081-3201 U.S.A.